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RESULTS

Preparatory C Dressage Tas Southern Spectacular - 05/11/2017

Preparatory E Dressage Tas Southern Spectacular - 05/11/2017

Unofficial Preliminary 1.2 Dressage Tas Southern Spectacular - 05/11/2017

No Rider/Horse YR Team
Name

Dressage
Place

Avg
Good%

Movement Scores
10 = *, 0.5 = +

Error Total Good% Place Status

1058 Alice Butler
CLYDE

1 65.500 6+6+6+7777775+6+6+666+6+6+6+ 0 131.0 65.500 1

1000 Annette Kaitinis
SCOLINDA STARDUST

2 64.000 76+666+6+76776+6+666+666+ 0 128.0 64.000 2

Judge C, Suzanne Betts

2050 Anita Schouten
LUC

1 71.316 77+7+7+7+7+66+76+787+7+777 0 135.5 71.316 1

1058 Alice Butler
CLYDE

2 67.895 77777+7+5+76+6+6+6+7+776+6+ 0 129.0 67.895 2

Judge C, Suzanne Betts

1091 Rhianna Peters
GARNET LIDO

1 70.962 8887+776+6+6788777777+77 0 184.5 70.962 1

5877 Katherine Drake
WILARA GUNNEDAH

2 69.231 87+887+7+67+676+6+66787+76+7 0 180.0 69.231 2



No Rider/Horse YR Team
Name

Dressage
Place

Avg
Good%

Movement Scores
10 = *, 0.5 = +

Error Total Good% Place Status

Unofficial Preliminary 1.3 Dressage Tas Southern Spectacular - 05/11/2017

Unofficial Novice 2.2 Dressage Tas Southern Spectacular - 05/11/2017

Unofficial Novice 2.3 Dressage Tas Southern Spectacular - 05/11/2017

1123 Heather Stewart
CRIMSON FLOYD

3 67.692 8+887+7766+6778747877+6+6+ 0 176.0 67.692 3

Judge C, Suzanne Betts

1123 Heather Stewart
CRIMSON FLOYD

1 70.000 887+7+6+7676+87687+7+76+ 0 161.0 70.000 1

5877 Katherine Drake
WILARA GUNNEDAH

2 69.783 887+7+6+6+6+7+67+7687777 0 160.5 69.783 2

1091 Rhianna Peters
GARNET LIDO

3 65.652 877+76+7+66+6+75+666+6+6+6 0 151.0 65.652 3

1036 Kerry Cook
SHASALINA SHY-LOUSEEM

4 61.957 6+66666+666+6+6+676+666 0 142.5 61.957 4

Judge C, Suzanne Betts

7431 Suanne Lawrence
AVATAR

1 59.143 6+5+66666+666+6+66+5+55+66+665+6+6556 0 207.0 59.143 1

Judge C, Julie Bland

7431 Suanne Lawrence
AVATAR

1 55.000 65+5+5+45+65+5+5+5+5+5+65+655+55+5+6 0 159.5 55.000 1



No Rider/Horse YR Team
Name

Dressage
Place

Avg
Good%

Movement Scores
10 = *, 0.5 = +

Error Total Good% Place Status

Official Preliminary 1.2 Dressage Tas Southern Spectacular - 05/11/2017

PONY Preliminary 1.2 Dressage Tas Southern Spectacular - 05/11/2017

Judge C, Connie Bookless

6393 Emma Anderson
WESTERN YORK

1 63.269 6+77776+77+766+6+445+576+67 0 164.5 63.269 1

8128 Lara Baker
CELESTIAL AURORA

2 63.269 6+6+7576+6+6+676+6+56+6+66666+ 0 164.5 63.269 2

7605 Jessica Newell
SPICE IT UP

3 61.346 46+6+56+6+6+7666+6576+66666 0 159.5 61.346 3

357 Donna Woods
KAHEAN SIONAINN

4 60.769 456+56+6+6+5+6+6+6+756+75+6666 0 158.0 60.769 4

8625 Tracey Johnston
WYNDERMERE

5 59.808 46+6+6+6+6+5+66+66676+656+65+6 2 155.5 59.808 5

6377 Lily Rohner
MIGHTY MERLIN

6 58.846 5746+6+66+76+6+36+5665+6656 0 153.0 58.846 6

4084 Harriet Links
FENJA

7 56.538 55+666655+55566+66665+5+6 0 147.0 56.538 7

7435 Rachel Tuckett
QUEST FOR PRIDE

8 56.346 45656666+45+6656+6665+5+6 0 146.5 56.346 8

Judge C, Sheelagh Beech



No Rider/Horse YR Team
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Dressage
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Avg
Good%

Movement Scores
10 = *, 0.5 = +

Error Total Good% Place Status

Official Preliminary 1.3 Dressage Tas Southern Spectacular - 05/11/2017

PONY Preliminary 1.3 Dressage Tas Southern Spectacular - 05/11/2017

4693 Chloe Daun
AHLAM ZAHRA

1 61.923 66+6+76+6+775666666665+6+6 0 161.0 61.923 1

Judge C, Sheelagh Beech

6393 Emma Anderson
WESTERN YORK

1 66.957 7+676+66+776+6+6+77+6+6+6+7+ 2 154.0 66.957 1

4084 Harriet Links
FENJA

2 62.826 76+76+575+5+76+5+576+6+6+6+ 0 144.5 62.826 2

357 Donna Woods
KAHEAN SIONAINN

3 61.522 756676+6+6+5656+6+666+6+ 0 141.5 61.522 3

8128 Lara Baker
CELESTIAL AURORA

4 60.652 66+576+6656+6+5676666+ 0 139.5 60.652 4

8625 Tracey Johnston
WYNDERMERE

4 60.652 46+66+6+746+6+6+6+6+66+666+ 0 139.5 60.652 4

7605 Jessica Newell
SPICE IT UP

6 56.087 5+6+56665+6565+656+556 0 129.0 56.087 6

7435 Rachel Tuckett
QUEST FOR PRIDE

7 55.000 665+5+5+65+654565+655+5+ 0 126.5 55.000 7

Judge C, Pia Nowell



No Rider/Horse YR Team
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Dressage
Place

Avg
Good%

Movement Scores
10 = *, 0.5 = +

Error Total Good% Place Status

Official Novice 2.2 Dressage Tas Southern Spectacular - 05/11/2017

4693 Chloe Daun
AHLAM ZAHRA

1 63.261 76+776+6+5+676+66665+66+ 0 145.5 63.261 1

388 Sharon Smith
RIVERSTON PARK
REFLECTIONS

2 53.696 666+65+6+55655+455555 0 123.5 53.696 2

Judge C, Pia Nowell

2538 Celia Conder-Lang
NANDEWAR WORLD WIDE
WEB

1 64.857 7+6+77+46+6+6 6+6+7+6+6+7 766+6+6+6+6+6+76+6+7
7 8 76 46 6 6+6+6 6+6+6+6+666 6 6+6+7 7 76+6 6+

0 232.0
222.0

66.286
63.429

1
1

3551 Tammy Woolley
FERNLEIGH CREEK NEO

2 63.143 766 6 6+6+6 6 6+7 76+6+6+65+76+6 6 6 8 66 6+6+
656+5+7 7 5+6+6 6+66 6+7 66 76+6+6+5+5+65+6+6+

0 223.5
218.5

63.857
62.429

2
2

4113 Shayna Turner
ALEGRIA REGALO

3 61.857 6+6+6+537 7 76+7 66+67 6 6+6+6+76+6+6+6+6+6+6+
6 6+5 666+6+66 5+66 55+5+7 6 6 66 7 6 6 6 6 6

0 223.0
210.0

63.714
60.000

3
4

4890 Mia Rohner
WINGANA STAGE WHISPER

4 61.500 6+6+6+5+6+6 6 6 6+6+66+6+666 6 6+6+6+6 6 6 5+6 6
7 6 6+6+5 6+6+6+6+6 56+5+555+6+6+6+6+6+6+6+6+6+6+

0 214.5
216.0

61.286
61.714

5
3

286 Angela Burdon
BARRINGTON PARK
HEADLINE

5 60.786 6+6+6665+66 6 6+776+6+6+6 5 66 6+6 6+6+666+
6+6+6455+66+6+7 776 6 5 5+5+66+6+6+6 6+666

0 216.0
209.5

61.714
59.857

4
5

6377 Lily Rohner
MIGHTY MERLIN

6 59.071 6+6 6 5+6+66 5+6766+5+65+66 6 66 5+66 5+5 6
5+5+5+5+7 76+6 7666+5+65 65+6+66+4 66+6 5+6

0 206.0
207.5

58.857
59.286

7
6

285 Freyr Colvin
NOSSWICK VALKYRIE

7 57.357 76+666+6666+755+66+5+5+665+66765+5+6
66 756+5566 655 55 5 5 665 56665+5 6

0 208.5
193.0

59.571
55.143

6
7



No Rider/Horse YR Team
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Dressage
Place

Avg
Good%

Movement Scores
10 = *, 0.5 = +

Error Total Good% Place Status

PONY Novice 2.2 Dressage Tas Southern Spectacular - 05/11/2017

Official Novice 2.3 Dressage Tas Southern Spectacular - 05/11/2017

6761 Millicent Ashton
FAIRLY DUTCH

66.071 77+6+7 7+76+76+76+66+6+6+6+7 76 6+6+776+6+7
77+6 6+7 76 77 45 76 6 6 7 6+76+7 7 756+7 7

0 235.5
227.0

67.286
64.857

HC

Judge C, Julie Bland B, Pia Nowell

4234 Tania Hay
SHIPSTERN ALL SHOW

1 65.143 6+6+66+5+66+6+67775+76+6+776+6+6+6+76+67 0 228.0 65.143 1

6418 Jordan Gale
PHOENIX PARK REBEL

2 64.429 7+76+576+6677+6+6+6+6+5+66+6+676+776+6+7 0 225.5 64.429 2

231 Uta Gonsior
AUTUMN ANGEL

3 63.286 6+646+66+6+6+6+76+75+66+6+6+666+6+66+6+6+6+ 0 221.5 63.286 3

Judge C, Julie Bland

369 Rachel Deal
DRAGON FIRE

1 66.379 766+6+66+6+6+6+6+6+6+7766+86+766+7 0 192.5 66.379 1

2538 Celia Conder-Lang
NANDEWAR WORLD WIDE
WEB

2 61.207 7766756+576+665+6666+6+6+666+ 0 177.5 61.207 2

286 Angela Burdon
BARRINGTON PARK
HEADLINE

2 61.207 76+5+666665+666+56+66+676+666+ 0 177.5 61.207 2

3551 Tammy Woolley
FERNLEIGH CREEK NEO

4 60.862 6+65+6+65+6+67766+476+65+66666+ 0 176.5 60.862 4



No Rider/Horse YR Team
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Dressage
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Avg
Good%

Movement Scores
10 = *, 0.5 = +

Error Total Good% Place Status

PONY Novice 2.3 Dressage Tas Southern Spectacular - 05/11/2017

Official Elementary 3.2 Dressage Tas Southern Spectacular - 05/11/2017

4113 Shayna Turner
ALEGRIA REGALO

5 59.310 665+6656+546676+6+66+66+6666+ 0 172.0 59.310 5

285 Freyr Colvin
NOSSWICK VALKYRIE

6 58.966 6+6+54566+66+6+6+5+5+665+66+6+666 0 171.0 58.966 6

4890 Mia Rohner
WINGANA STAGE WHISPER

0 Elim

Judge C, Connie Bookless

6418 Jordan Gale
PHOENIX PARK REBEL

1 63.621 76+6655+6+5+7777+75+6776+6+6+66+ 0 184.5 63.621 1

4234 Tania Hay
SHIPSTERN ALL SHOW

2 62.586 6+65+66+6666+6+6666+6676+6+6+67 0 181.5 62.586 2

231 Uta Gonsior
AUTUMN ANGEL

3 57.931 65+5+65+5+6+5+6+6+665+65+5+5+665+5+6 0 168.0 57.931 3

Judge C, Connie Bookless

7806 Penelope Moore
HER ROYAL RUBY

1 65.278 6+6+6+5+7666+687777+6+6+746+6+76+6+6+7677 0 235.0 65.278 1

7917 Fiona Fehlberg
ABSOLUTE

2 64.028 6+6+6+5+75+666+6+67+76+6+6+75+66+6+6+6+776+67 0 230.5 64.028 2



No Rider/Horse YR Team
Name

Dressage
Place

Avg
Good%

Movement Scores
10 = *, 0.5 = +

Error Total Good% Place Status

PONY Elementary 3.2 Dressage Tas Southern Spectacular - 05/11/2017

Official Elementary 3.3 Dressage Tas Southern Spectacular - 05/11/2017

Official Medium 4.2 Dressage Tas Southern Spectacular - 05/11/2017

4995 Amanda Parsons
LBA ZHIA

3 62.917 56+75+756+6+66+6+7+6+7+767566766+776+66+ 0 226.5 62.917 3

Judge C, Connie Bookless

4234 Tania Hay
SHIPSTERN ALL SHOW

1 62.778 76766+666+7776+576+6+6+5+66+6+5+6+66+6+66+ 0 226.0 62.778 1

Judge C, Connie Bookless

204 Belinda Snooks
NEVERSFELDE ROMANY

1 66.250 67+77+68866+44 67 6+77+75+5+6+77+7736+7 5+8 7+6+7+
77 87 67887 35+66+6+87 86 7 7 77 7636 6+7 7+7 7 7

0 263.0
267.0

65.750
66.750

3
1

4995 Amanda Parsons
LBA ZHIA

2 66.188 5+666 6+76+7 7 77+6 7+67+76+7477+6+666+77+6777 7
7 676+6+77 6+6+65+5+6 66+77 7587 6 676 77 7776+6+

0 266.0
263.5

66.500
65.875

2
2

7806 Penelope Moore
HER ROYAL RUBY

3 65.875 66+67 6+6+6 77656+6+6 77+77+67+7 77877 7 67+7 6+7
77 76+6+6+6+66666 5+5+77 77 66+6+77766+6+67 6+6+6+

0 269.0
258.0

67.250
64.500

1
3

7917 Fiona Fehlberg
ABSOLUTE

4 61.188 5+666+5+7+7+75+467 77 5+6+6 5 5 78774+567+67+6+6+7
5 665+5+6+6+66 566+66+6 7 6+5+5+66665 546 77 6 6 6

0 253.5
236.0

63.375
59.000

4
4

Judge C, Sheelagh Beech E, Pia Nowell

220 Cheryl Lawrence
THUMBALINA

1 63.013 6+7 6 6+76+74 67 7 75+76+4 6+6 5 76+6+4 5 6 6+776+7
7 6+7+7+66 86+76+6+76+76+4+8 6+5+77 7 5+4+6+7 765+7

0 239.0
252.5

61.282
64.744

2
1



No Rider/Horse YR Team
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Dressage
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Avg
Good%

Movement Scores
10 = *, 0.5 = +

Error Total Good% Place Status

PONY Medium 4.2 Dressage Tas Southern Spectacular - 05/11/2017

Official Medium 4.3 Dressage Tas Southern Spectacular - 05/11/2017

204 Belinda Snooks
NEVERSFELDE ROMANY

2 62.564 6 7+76+7+77 7 76+7 7+786276+4 8 7+75466 8 86+7+
6+7 87 7 76+6+66 5+6 776266 4+5+6 65566+7+65 7

0 253.0
235.0

64.872
60.256

1
2

238 Linda Smink
MATILDA R

3 60.192 5+7+66+7+7 766376+5+66+6+7246 6+6+7 4 6+5+7 65+6+
7 7 66 7 6+766466 5+75+5 7736+6 6 6+6+7+7+6+64+7

0 234.5
235.0

60.128
60.256

3
3

7543 Toni Furlonge
NERRINA LEITIA

4 57.500 5+6+766+5+75+6+5+4 64465+767 6+774 45+4 665 6+
6+7 767 6 75+7 5 4+64265+766+6+665+45+5+764+7

2 223.5
225.0

57.308
57.692

4
4

Judge C, Sheelagh Beech E, Fiona Fehlberg

3226 Leanne Moore
SHELDENE BENALLEN

1 61.474 6 676+66 6 6 66+766 6 6 7 6 676+66 5+46 6 6 66 6
5+566 65+6+5+65 666+6+6+6+6+776+76+6+55+6+6+65+6+

0 239.5
240.0

61.410
61.538

1
1

6985 Larissa Plunkett
VAN DIEMON

2 56.090 66 7 56 67+5 6676576+565 4 6662465+66 66
76+6+66+67 5+6556565+565+3+5663466+65+56+

0 219.5
218.0

56.282
55.897

2
2

Judge C, Sheelagh Beech E, Fiona Fehlberg

220 Cheryl Lawrence
THUMBALINA

1 60.203 6 5+6+6 5+4 66 65+56+76+666 5+45 5+5+66+6+6 666
6+6 6+6+5+6+66+67 67 67 665+4 66+6 7 67 6+6+666+

0 215.5
230.0

58.243
62.162

1
2

7543 Toni Furlonge
NERRINA LEITIA

2 59.595 5+6 66 56 6+6 5+5+45+5+5+5+65+6+6+5+6 5+65 5+6
5+5+6
5+6+76+67+6 6+6 6 67 4 7 6+66+7 6+6 5+6+65+6 6+6 6
6+

0 209.5
231.5

56.622
62.568

2
1

238 Linda Smink
MATILDA R

3 57.568 455+55 55+6 565+5 4 5+56 6 5 5+5+5+5 5+6 6 5+5+5+6
566 66+66 6+666 6+4+6+66+6+6+6+6+4 6+6 6+6+5+6 6 6+

0 199.5
226.5

53.919
61.216

4
3



No Rider/Horse YR Team
Name

Dressage
Place

Avg
Good%

Movement Scores
10 = *, 0.5 = +

Error Total Good% Place Status

PONY Medium 4.3 Dressage Tas Southern Spectacular - 05/11/2017

Official Advanced 5.2 Dressage Tas Southern Spectacular - 05/11/2017

Official Advanced 5.3 Dressage Tas Southern Spectacular - 05/11/2017

FEI Prix St George Dressage Tas Southern Spectacular - 05/11/2017

7423 Amy Griffiths
BELLINI

4 56.959 665+5+6 5+65+6 664 5 6 465+65+5+6453665+5+6
675+7 6+6 65+6+775+5+5+566+66 6 7664666 5+6

0 200.5
221.0

54.189
59.730

3
4

Judge C, Connie Bookless E, Julie Bland

3226 Leanne Moore
SHELDENE BENALLEN

1 60.135 65 6 6+656665+5+6 665+56 65+6 5+5+6 5665 5 6
66+6+6+666766 6+6+676+56+76 6+6 7 6+5776+6+7

2 210.0
235.0

56.757
63.514

1
1

Judge C, Connie Bookless E, Julie Bland

9255 Sue Ellis
LP MUSENDAN

1 56.429 6+566655645666466+6+56+6656665+5+6 0 197.5 56.429 1

7423 Amy Griffiths
BELLINI

2 52.714 55+66656+4444+55+46664456666+6656 0 184.5 52.714 2

Judge C, Connie Bookless

9255 Sue Ellis
LP MUSENDAN

1 59.868 666+6 5 6+6+5+5+5+7+5+5+5+446+6+6+6+6+5+375 66 66 6
767 6+6+6 6 6 7 6+7 6+7 6 457 6+7 7 6+6
477+76+65+6+

0 217.5
237.5

57.237
62.500

1
1

Judge C, Sheelagh Beech E, Fiona Fehlberg

7069 Jenny Hodder
LEESPERANCE

1 57.500 6+66666+6+6+6 6 6+6+6+7765+5+665+4665+66+6 5+6
6 56654 6 5+5+5+5+6 6 5666 5+665 2455+65+5+5+6

0 230.0
207.0

60.526
54.474

1
1



No Rider/Horse YR Team
Name

Dressage
Place

Avg
Good%

Movement Scores
10 = *, 0.5 = +

Error Total Good% Place Status

EA Medium Tour - Intermediate A Dressage Tas Southern Spectacular - 05/11/2017

EA Medium Tour - Intermediate B Dressage Tas Southern Spectacular - 05/11/2017

5466 Lynette Bourn
DON SHIRAZ

2 49.276 565+5+5+6655+5+44665+65+5+65+6+64+6466555+
554 4 4 4444 4 44545 44 4 55 5 42 5555445+

0 208.5
166.0

54.868
43.684

2
2

Judge C, Julie Bland E, Connie Bookless

7255 Meegan Daun
SIR ARCHIEBALD

1 60.972 77 6+66+65+7 6+67 6 76+6 67 7+6 66 466676+6+7
66+6+65 53 6+6 56+6+66 6+66+6+6+66+356665+5+6

0 229.0
210.0

63.611
58.333

1
1

6976 Karen Rycroft
WILHELM OF XANTHE

2 56.875 666 6 6+6 56+6 56+66+6 546+75+5+5+466+6+6+6 6 6+
666+5+5 5+46 5+46 66 5+656 66 5 4 365+6+6 5+5+6

0 211.5
198.0

58.750
55.000

2
2

Judge C, Julie Bland E, Connie Bookless

7255 Meegan Daun
SIR ARCHIEBALD

1 62.143 76 6+6+5+6+57666+6+666+6+66+6 4 6+76+5476+6+66+6
66+
66+6 6+7 6 67666+6 676+7 77 6+4+7 76+3566 7 77 6+67

0 257.0
265.0

61.190
63.095

1
1

Judge C, Connie Bookless E, Julie Bland


